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Item title
Epson R1900 / R2000 / R2880 Printhead (DX5)-F186000
Highlights V Type Engraving Bits

CW-5000AG Industrial Water Chiller for Single 80W/100W CO2 Laser Tube Cooling,
0.4HP, AC 1P 220V, 50Hz

Imported Tungsten Steel Solid Carbide 0.236" 6mm Single Flute Spiral End Milling CNC
Cutting Router Bits for Acrylic Board

2 Flute Spiral CNC Cutting Bits(SHK about 4mm, 5mm, 6mm)
2 Straight Flute CNC Router Cutting Bits

4 Flutes Spiral CNC Router Cutting Bits

Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total

Quantity Amount
1 $1168
2 $53.42
1 $415

11 $96.03
11 $63.91
$8.92

$13.9

$1751.00

$457

$2208.00
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