

Order Number: 10002661017

Thank You for Your Order!

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS: 4th FI, Building 8, Community 12, ABP #188, Fengtai District, Beijing China.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-china.com

Item title	Quantity	Amount
Epson R1900 / R2000 / R2880 Printhead (DX5)-F186000	1	\$1168
Highlights V Type Engraving Bits	2	\$53.42
CW-5000AG Industrial Water Chiller for Single 80W/100W CO2 Laser Tube Cooling, 0.4HP, AC 1P 220V, 50Hz	1	\$415
Imported Tungsten Steel Solid Carbide 0.236" 6mm Single Flute Spiral End Milling CNC Cutting Router Bits for Acrylic Board	11	\$96.03
2 Flute Spiral CNC Cutting Bits(SHK about 4mm, 5mm, 6mm)	11	\$63.91
2 Straight Flute CNC Router Cutting Bits	4	\$8.92
4 Flutes Spiral CNC Router Cutting Bits	5	\$13.9
Subtotal:		\$1751.00
Shipping Methods & Handling:		\$457
Order Total		\$2208.00

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 <u>www.sign-in-china.com</u>